
North Dakota MMIS Oct 2015 Go-Live Events 

Jul Aug Sep Oct 

2015 

Develop Implementation mailing list 

Mon 7/6/15 

Prepare Implementation letters 

Tue 7/7/15 
Provider Notification (Stop adjustments) 

Mon 7/13/15 
Mail Implementation Letters 

Mon 7/20/15 

Mail PTP Letters & Agreements 

Mon 7/27/15 

Discontinue 
Adjustments 

Wed 8/5/15 

Discontinue 
Paper Claims 
(5pm CT) 

Tue 8/18/15 

Legacy Check write (Normal) 

Wed 9/2/15 

PTP Returned 

Fri 9/4/15 

Legacy Check write (Paper Claims) 

Tue 9/8/15 

Legacy Check write (POS 
claims, Worked 
Suspended claims) 

Mon 9/14/15 
Legacy Check write 
(Deny  claims, Provider 
Transition Payments) 

Tue 9/15/15 

Enterprise MMIS Go-Live (8am CT) 

Mon 10/5/15 

Enterprise Check write  (QSP, Basic 
Care, Transportation & POS claims) 

Wed 10/7/15 

Enterprise Check write (All 
Providers) 

Mon 10/12/15 

ESC Meeting / Project CheckPoint 6 

Tue 7/7/15 

Go/No Go Decision for 10/5/15 MMIS Go-Live 

Tue 7/7/15 

ESC Check Point #1 / 
Project CheckPoint 7 

Tue 8/18/15 

Shutdown Provider Enrollment 
Systems 
(6 pm CT) 

Fri 8/21/15 

ESC Check Point #2 / 
Project CheckPoint  8 

Thu 9/17/15 

Upgrade Legacy 
Applications   
(6:30 pm CT) 

Thu 9/17/15 

ESC Check Point #3 / 
Project CheckPoint 9 

Sun 10/4/15 

Shutdown Legacy Pharmacy  
(8 pm CT) 

Sun 10/4/15 

Fri 8/21/15 - Sun 10/4/15 Provider Systems Shutdown (6 PM CT) 

Wed 9/2/15 - Thu 9/17/15 Legacy Check writes & Month-End 

Thu 9/17/15 - Sun 9/20/15 Legacy Backup and Upgrade (Legacy Systems down) (6:30 PM CT) 

Sun 9/20/15 - Wed 9/30/15 Enterprise Data Conversion, System Validation, Load Production Database 

Thu 10/1/15 Enterprise and Legacy System Synchronization (HUB transactions released) 

Fri 10/2/15 - Sun 10/4/15 Enterprise Business Validation (7AM - 9PM CT) 


